
 Visiting Team: Puleo's Brick Oven  Opponent: Brick 46

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Dec 01 1999  10:39AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  4  6  0  2  3  0  7  8  0  1  4  0  0  1  0  2  4  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Eric Rosenberg 76   6-3

 1

 Mark Spotto 77  1B

 78 79

 81

 Joe Giordano 78  1B

 79 81

 81

 Al Puleo 79  P  1B

 81 75

 75

 RJ Leonard 81  SF  1B

 75 75

 84
 2 RBIs

 Chuck Puleo 75  1B

 84

 1 RBI

 Ryan Goodrich 84  1B

 2

 FO 6

 1 RBI

 Vince Wolleon 83  DP 6-3

 3

 79  Al Puleo  7.0  35  11  6  4  0  2  41  8  33

 Dave Kaiser 85  Ks

 1

 Cliff Neukrug 87  1B

 2

 FO 4-6

 Joel Orris 80  FC

 76 77

 77

 BB

 77 78

 78

 1B

 78

 1 RBI

 1B

 3

 FO 4-6

 1 RBI

 FC

 F  8

 1

 1B

 84 83

 85

 1B

 83 85

 80

 1B

 85 80

 76

 1B

 80 76

 77
 1 RBI

 F  7

 2

 1B

 76 77

 77
 1 RBI

 1B

 77 78

 78
 1 RBI

 1B

 78 78

 xE
 2 RBIs

 1B

 79

 1 RBI

 E 4

 F  7

 3

  6-3

 1

 1B

 83 85

 80

 1B

 85 80

 1B

 80

 F  4

 2

 1B

 3

 FO 4-6

 1 RBI

 FC

 1B

 1

 FO 5-4

 FC

 3

 FO 6-4

 F  9

 2

 FC

 1B

 84 83

 85

 1B

 83 85

 87

 1B

 1

 85 FO 7-5

 1B

 87

 1 RBI

 FC

 3

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 F  7

 2

 FC



 Visiting Team: Puleo's Brick Oven  Opponent: Brick 46

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Dec 01 1999  10:39AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  1  0  16  27  15  1  1  0

 Eric Rosenberg 76  4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 Mark Spotto 77  5  2  4  3  0  0  0

 Joe Giordano 78  5  1  4  2  0  0  0

 Al Puleo 79  P  5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 RJ Leonard 81  SF  4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 Chuck Puleo 75  4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 Ryan Goodrich 84  4  3  4  1  0  0  0

 Vince Wolleon 83  4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 Dave Kaiser 85  4  1  3  2  0  1  0

 Cliff Neukrug 87  4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Joel Orris 80  4  2  2  2  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 5  2  4  3  0  0  0

 5  1  4  2  0  0  0

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  3  4  1  0  0  0

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  2  0  1  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 5  2  4  3  0  0  0

 5  1  4  2  0  0  0

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  3  4  1  0  0  0

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  2  0  1  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 5  2  4  3  0  0  0

 5  1  4  2  0  0  0

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  2  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  3  4  1  0  0  0

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  2  0  1  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  2  2  2  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  1  0  0

 5  2  4  3  0  0  0  6-3

 1

 5  1  4  2  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 1-6

 5  1  1  0  0  0  0 DP 1-6-3

 3



 Home Team: Brick 46  Opponent: Puleo's Brick Oven

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Dec 01 1999  10:39AM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  1  0  0  1  0  3  2  0  0  2  0  2  4  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  6  11  5  2  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 82  David Bornstein  7.0  48  27  16  15  1  1  53  4  49

 Jay Glickson 75  3  3  1  0  1  0  0 BB

 76 85

 78

 Ryan Smith 76  3  2  2  2  1  0  0 BB

 85 78

 Seth Friedman 85  3  1  3  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 Ryan Olohan 78  2  0  0  2  0  0  0 FC

 2

 FO 5-4

 1 RBI

 Lou Coppa 77  3  0  0  0  0  0  0 FC

 David Bornstein 82  P  3  0  1  1  0  0  0 F  1

 3

 Mike Cafaro 99  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  6-3

 1

 Matt Eisenberg 79  3  0  2  0  0  0  0  4-3

 2

 Ken O'Brien 80  SF  3  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 Rick Fardo 83  3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 3

 Matt Goodstein 12  3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  10

 1

 3  3  1  0  1  0  0 E 6

 76 76

 76

 3  2  2  2  1  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 2 RBIs

 3  1  3  0  0  0  0 2B

 2B xE

 xE

 2  0  0  2  0  0  0 F  8

 2

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 E 5

 xE

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 F  1-3

 3

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 2B

 2B 80

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 1-4

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 FC

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0  4-3

 3

 3  3  1  0  1  0  0 1B

 76 76

 78

 3  2  2  2  1  0  0 2B

 2B 77

 82

 3  1  3  0  0  0  0 1B

 77 82

 2  0  0  2  0  0  0 SF 7

 1
 1 RBI

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  8

 2

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 1B

 xT

 1 RBI

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0  5-3

 3

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 3B

 2

 3B 3B

 TO 7-2

 3  0  2  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  5

 3

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0  4-3

 1

 3  3  1  0  1  0  0  4-3

 2

 3  2  2  2  1  0  0 F  4

 3


